
留学生入学者数（専門学校） Number of International Students newly enrolled in the College of Care Work 

 

年度 

Academic Year 

2018 年 

AY2018 

2019 年度 

AY2019 

2020 年度 

AY2020 

2021 年度 

AY2021 

計 

Total 

人数 

Number 
2 2 1 7 12 

 

国籍別 Nationality 

国名 

Country 

2018 年度 

AY2018 

2019 年度 

AY2019 

2020 年度 

AY2020 

2021 年度 

AY2021 

国籍別計 

Total 

ベトナム Vietnam 1 0 0 5 6 

ミャンマー Myanmar 0 2 0 1 3 

タイ Thailand 1 0 0 0 1 

ネパール Nepal 0 0 1 0 1 

インドネシア Indonesia 0 0 0 1 1 

年度別計 Total 2 2 1 7 12 

 


